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SKU
DK75ANGF
DK50ANGF
DK63ANGF
DK50ANGF-J
DK63ANGF-J
DK75ANGF-J

Datum: 26 - 12 - 2025

ETIM productklasse
Type binding
Diameter

Gehard

Hoek

Lengte
75 mm
50 mm
63 mm
50 mm
63 mm

75 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Schietnagel
Papier gebonden
2.9 mm

Nee

34°

Oppervlaktebehandeling
Elektrolytisch verzinkt
Elektrolytisch verzinkt
Elektrolytisch verzinkt


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/union-dk-d-kopnagels-verzinkt-glad?sku=CP_DK75ANGF-J

